

Order No. 11, dated 25.01.2023

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons and evidence.

Ld. Special P.P. submitted that V.G is suffering from fever and she is unable to attend today.

No witness is present.

Hearing is adjourned.

Fix **14.08.2023** for evidence of CSW-2 .

Fix **16.08.2023** for evidence of CSW-3 & CSW-5.

Fix **18.08.2023** for evidence of CSW-6 & CSW-7.

Fix **21.08.2023** for evidence of CSW-8 & CSW-9.

Issue summons to the witness.

Ld. PP-in-charge to take step.

Accused as before.

Sd/-  
Additional Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Contai.