

ST 21 of 2021

Present :: Shri Ajayendra Nath Bhattacharya
Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Contai.
J.O. Code WB00819

Order No. 18, dated 18-09-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused on Court bail is present by filling attendance.

Ld. Special P.P is present. No witness is present.

Ld. Special PP submits that witness did not turn up today in spite of having full knowledge about the date.

Issue bailable W/W/A of Rs.3,000/- with one surety against the CSW-7.

To **31-01-2025** for further evidence of CSW-7 and ER of W/W/A.

Accused as before.

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Contai.